Regulators
R
eg
u
lato
rs
      310

Porting Configuration: 1 High, 2 Low
Shipping Weight: 7 lbs
Ordering Information
Delivery Pressure      Delivery Pressure
Part Number Range Gauge
SEQ3471A 2-15 psig 0-30 psig
SEQ3473A 4-50 psig 0-60 psig
SEQ3476A* 4-125 psig 0-200 psig
SEQ3478A* 20-200 psig 0-400 psig
*Supplied with T-Bar instead of black knob handle.
Note: The Model 3470 Series cannot be supplied with CGA connections.
Model 3491
Economy Vacuum Line Regulator
Ordering Information
Delivery Pressure      Delivery Pressure
Part Number Range Gauge
SEQ3491A 1.8 psig to 760 mm Hg
1 mm Hg abs. vac/0-5 psig
Options
Part Number    Description
SEQ60053232 2 ft. Hose Assembly - to connect the